Splices: Lazyjack System

Lazyjack System

lfngumlenkung

2,5m

2,5m

Longlife Lazyjacksystem for your mainsail

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price
284,00 €

284,00 €

Ask a question about this product

ManufacturerSegelwelt

Description

The Segelwelt Lazyjack System is manufactured with the focus on longevity, minimal strectch, low friction and prevention on chafe.

These features are achieved by using single braid Dyneema, low friction rings with splices for the legs as well as the control line.
The legs comes with soft shackle to attach to the boom (alternatives upon request)

Alternative lenghts upon request
Features:
Recommeded LOA

up to 33 ft 33-45 ft 45-60 ft
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Splices: Lazyjack System

Number of attachment points on the

boom
Leg material

Low friction ring typ leg junctions

Control line material
Lenght control line

Low friction spreader return

Soft shakels on leg

3

Ocean 3000 5mm
10x7
Ocean 3000 6mm
19
14x10
4mm

4

Ocean 3000 5mm
10x7
Ocean 3000 6mm
19
14x10
4mm

4

Ocean 3000 6mm
14x10
Ocean 3000 8mm
25
20x14
4mm
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